20. Hirschflueschiessen
Schitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

Einzelrangliste

18.08.2017 - 27.08.2017
Sektionsstich - 57-03

Rang Teilnehmer

1
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Imhof Manuela
Leinsmer Hans Ruedi
Berchem Sandra
Akeret Walter
Zimmermann Alois
Fluhler Georges
Anderegg Willi
Schnidrig Meinrad
Gmur Ralph

Hubli Urs

Thoma Armin
Steiner Elisabeth

1970 S
1946 SV
1972 E
1945 SV
1946 SV
1944 SV
1955V
1947 SV
1987 E
1957 V
1955V
1949V

Laimbacher Franz Johannes 1988 E

Nussbaumer Thomas
Ro6llin Benno
Schnyder Karl
Frey Arthur

Gmur Peter

Hotz Josef
Besmer Bruno
Schelbert Karl
Fassler Roland
Hegi Gertrud
Holdener Christina
Vogt Hanspeter
Schatti Ruedi
Hegi Pierre
Giezendanner Ueli
Zimmermann Walter
Kunz Max

Pfyl Bruno

Gmir Reto
Steiner Roger
Kalin Karl
Schniriger Heinz
Auer Oskar

Marty Franz
Rhiner Eduard
Spiess Ernst

Gyr Ernst

Berger Heinrich
Hofstetter Jirg
Meier Georg
Gmur Urs

Zemp Pius

Suter Michael
Fassler Alfred
Furrer Walter
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1965 S
1980 E
1954V
1954 vV
1974 E
1955V
1956 V
1959 S
1972 E
1968 S
1981 E
1956 V
1950 V
1962 S
1962 S
1942 SV
1955V
1949V
1981 E
1988 E
1955V
1963 S
1951V
1964 S
1942 SV
1945 SV
1951V
1945 SV
1958 S
1962 S
1972 E
1972 E
1970 S
1933 SV
1937 SV

Verein

Ried-Muotathal, Feldschitzengesellsct
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Feusisberg, Feldschiitzensektion
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schutzenverein
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen

Gross, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Willerzell, Militarschiessverein
Zwillikon, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nuolen, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Schénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Uster, Schiitzengesellschaft
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei
Gross, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Einzelschitzen

Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Schénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverei
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schutzeny
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militéarschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
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57 03
57 03
5703
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5703
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5703
5703
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57 03
57 03
57 03
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5703
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5703
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5703
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57 03

Punkte

94 96
100 95
99 95
98 95
97 95
96 95
94 95
93 95
97 94
96 94
91 94
97 93
97 93
96 93
96 93
95 93
95 93
94 93
93 93
92 93
91 93
91 93
98 92
98 92
97 92
95 92
94 92
94 92
93 92
93 92
91 92
91 92
90 92
85 92
98 91
96 91
95 91
94 91
94 91
94 91
93 91
93 91
93 91
93 91
92 91
99 90
98 90
98 90
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Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bilsser Max
Schelbert Kurt
Hodel André
Sturzenegger Kurt
Stump Franz

Suter Paul
Ebndther Peter
Schdénbéachler Christian
Hiltebrand Rene
Henggeler Stefan
Schuler Walter
Bésch Robert
Bisig Silvia
Schnellmann Hermann
Reichmuth Lisbeth
Staubli Roland
Burgler Werner
Birchler Rolf
Leuthold Emil
Bellmont Franz
Fuchs Armin
Zehnder Kurt
Eisenring Erwin
Munzinger Viktor
Rickenbacher Kaspar
Betschart Adolf
Gmir Stefan
Ziegler Erich
Wegmiller Max
Bachmann Peter
Beeler Alois
Nadler Guido
Gabathuler Mathias
Schnyder Walter
Birchler Alexandra
Sonderegger Heinz
Kern Hanspeter
Gmur Rolf

Mader Walter
Marty Adelbert
Imhof Fernand
Hauser Peter
Zuger Karl

Machler Anton
Zehnder Herbert
Zellweger Adolf
Pfammatter Marcel
Bellmont Edwin
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1953V
1958 S
1955V
1937 SV
1965 S
1962 S
1957V
1976 E
1969 S
1996 E
1961 S
1945 SV
1978 E
1943 SV
1939 SV
1982 E
1958 S
1967 S
1956 V
1962 S
1964 S
1971 S
1945 SV
1963 S
1951V
1960 S
1978 E
1949V
1944 SV
1977 E
1950 V
1954 vV
1956 V
1950 V
1997 J
1952V
1954V
1969 S
1953V
1948 V
1950 V
1941 SV
1973 E
1952V
1960 S
1944 SV
1944 SV
1944 SV

Verein

Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Muotathal, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Ried-Muotathal, Feldschiitzengesellsct
Muotathal, Schiutzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schiitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Bulach, Militarschitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wollerau, Schiitzenverein
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Nuolen, Schitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schoénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Uster, Schitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Dulliken, Engelbergschitzen
Oberiberg, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschitzen
Wartau, Schitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militarschiitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schiitzeny
Amden, Mattstockschiitzen
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Schoénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Lachen, Schitzenverein
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Einzelschitzen

Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
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Punkte

97 90
97 a0
96 90
95 90
95 90
93 90
91 90
91 90
90 90
90 90
87 90
86 90
100 89
98 89
97 89
97 89
96 89
96 89
95 89
95 89
95 89
94 89
93 89
93 89
92 89
91 89
91 89
86 89
85 89
83 89
77 89
99 88
97 88
96 88
94 88
93 88
91 88
91 88
89 88
88 88
86 88
83 88
98 87
96 87
96 87
95 87
95 87
95 87
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Schitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

Einzelrangliste

18.08.2017 - 27.08.2017
Sektionsstich - 57-03

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Fassler Walter
Gwerder Albert
Zehnder Thildy
Ruoss Walter
Henggeler Bernhard
Tongi Urs

Blsser Mario
Busser Elmar
Schuler Augustin
Bachmann Werner
Kélin Pirmin

Féhn Bruno
Bellmont Susanne
Suter Melk

Imhof Werner
Méachler Josef
Fassler August
Schuler Kurt
Buttiker Fritz
Schwyter Armin
Gmir Max

Kéaser Roger

Hug Martin
Machler Arthur
Eggenberger Heinrich
Béartschi Lucas
Merz Peter
Deflorin Hanspeter
Deuber Guido
Lieberherr Peter
Stirnimann Isidor
Zemp Sladjana
Bucher Hans
Sturzenegger Robert
Hegner Edi
Friedlos Anton
Henggeler Wolfgang
Schnuriger Kurt
Kobel Stefan
Schweizer Emil
Sedlmeier Werner
von Atzigen Hans
Rust Josef
Henggeler Jakob
Korrodi Walter
Tremp Andreas
Horat Beat

Kélin Martin
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1946 SV
1955V
1963 S
1952 vV
1941 SV
1958 S
1959 S
1959 S
1949V
1954 vV
1978 E
1965 S
1975 E
1958 S
1943 SV
1969 S
1949 vV
1976 E
1943 SV
1943 SV
1943 SV
1965 S
1959 S
1967 S
1957 V
1967 S
1947 SV
1959 S
1944 SV
1948 V
1945 SV
1972 E
1947 SV
1953V
1961 S
1950 V
1947 SV
1966 S
1972 E
1935 SV
1940 SV
1950 V
1946 SV
1947 SV
1947 SV
1962 S
1942 SV
1959 S

Verein

Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schiutzengesellschaft
Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Schiibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein

Amden, Mattstockschitzen
Amden, Mattstockschitzen

Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Schoénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Bennau, Schiitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Muotathal, Schitzengesellschaft
Zwillikon, Feldschiitzengesellschaf
Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaf
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Steinen, Schitzengesellschaft
Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen

Amden, Mattstockschitzen

Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Innerthal, Feldschitzengesellschaf

Wartau, Schitzenverein

Dulliken, Engelbergschiitzen
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militdrschiessverei

Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Dachlissen-Mettmenstetten, Schitzeny
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Wilen, Militarschitzenverein
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschitzen

Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Einsiedeln, Schiitzenverein Tell

Wollerau, Schiitzenverein

Schonenberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Menzingen, Schitzengesellschaft

Einzelschiitzen

Lauerz, Standschiitzengesellschaft
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Schoénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Reichenburg, Feldschiitzen
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
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Punkte

92 87
92 87
92 87
91 87
90 87
90 87
90 87
88 87
85 87
85 87
100 86
94 86
89 86
86 86
83 86
83 86
82 86
100 85
94 85
93 85
91 85
91 85
90 85
88 85
85 85
81 85
96 84
94 84
92 84
92 84
87 84
94 83
90 83
86 83
84 83
80 83
97 82
94 82
94 82
93 82
90 82
90 82
88 82
84 82
84 82
83 82
78 82
97 81
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20. Hirschflueschiessen

Schitzengesellschaft Unteriberg

Einzelrangliste

18.08.2017 - 27.08.2017

Sektionsstich - 57-03

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
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Teilnehmer

Kalin Edgar
Schneider Franziska
Pfister Josef
Holinger Karl
Schuhmacher Karl
Steiner Karl

Walter Urs
Radamonti Rolf
Kuhne Engelbert
Widler Rudolf
Schénbachler Beat
Bachmann Rolf
Ryf Rudolf
Schnyder Rita
Ulrich Kaspar
Zuager Martin
Margelisch Roger
Kessler Alfred
Kuriger Beat
Dubach Urs
Laimbacher Franz
Gyr Richard
Rickenbacher Heinz

1965 S
1980 E
1938 SV
1949V
1939 SV
1947 SV
1944 SV
1961 S
1947 SV
1947 SV
1954 vV
1978 E
1954V
1954V
1959 S
1931 SV
1960 S
1964 S
1966 S
1952V
1955V
1937 SV
1946 SV

Verein

Bennau, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Tuggen, Schitzengesellschaft
Schiibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Ettenhausen, Militarschiessverein
Brunnen-Ingenbohl, Militarschiessverei
Gossau ZH, Schitzenverein
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschiitzen
Rapperswil, Stadtschitzen
Unteriberg Schitzengesellschaft
Einsiedeln, Schitzenverein Tell
Horgen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Freienbach-Pfaffikon, Schitzenverein
Vorderthal, Militdrschiitzenverein
Rossberg, Feldschiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Schibelbach, Gemeindeschuitzen
Galgenen, Infanterieschiessverein
Gross, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Wollerau, Schitzenverein
Einsiedeln, Schitzengesellschaft
Schénenberg, Feldschitzenverein
Oberiberg, Schitzengesellschaft
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57 03
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5703
57 03
5703
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5703
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57 03
57 03

Punkte
94 81
86 80
85 80
85 80
84 80
71 80
94 79
90 79
89 78
83 78
74 78
91 77
88 76
82 76
93 75
85 75
85 74
81 74
80 74
78 74
82 73
83 64
75 62
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